
maine cycling club

Wednesday Night Route D Route 15.16 miles
Dist Turn Road Total Dist

Start at 46 Harriman Drive 0.00 mi

Go straight (SW) on Harriman Drive 0.00 mi

in 0.19 mi Turn right (NW) on to Kittyhawk Ave 0.19 mi

in 1.68 mi Turn left (W) on to Lewiston Junction Rd 1.87 mi

in 0.71 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Torrey Rd 2.57 mi

in 1.01 mi Bear left (SW) on to Empire Rd 3.59 mi

in 1.03 mi Bear right (WNW) on to Plains Rd 4.62 mi

in 0.89 mi Turn right (N) on to Bailey Hill Rd 5.50 mi

in 1.52 mi Bear left (NNE) on to Everett Rd 7.02 mi

in 1.19 mi Turn right (SE) on to Harris Hill Rd 8.21 mi

in 1.95 mi Bear right (S) on to Empire Rd 10.16 mi

in 1.11 mi Turn left (S) on to Dunn Rd 11.27 mi

in 0.79 mi Turn left (E) on to Lewiston Junction Rd 12.06 mi

in 1.24 mi Turn right (SE) on to Kittyhawk Ave 13.30 mi

in 1.68 mi Turn left (NE) on to Harriman Drive 14.97 mi

in 0.19 mi Finish at 46 Harriman Drive 15.16 mi


